

Pachet 3 CURATENIE 08.11.

I.D.: 89186164

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 08.11.23 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.511,98 RON - 2.511,98 RON

Descriere: #80035 BENZI IGIENICE/ 500 BAX 1 500 BAX 4 60.75 243.00 1050SP UNI5 SOAP- SAPUN LICHID ROSA 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 4 44.92 179.68 9163SP UNI5 PIATTI LIMONE- DET. VASE 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 12 41.28 495.36 BL9214 DP INALBITOR CU OXIGEN ACTIV 980 ML / 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 BUC 6 19.60 117.60 CIF500 CREMA CIF 500ML/ 1 BUC/ 8 BAX 1 8 BUC 16 8.39 134.24 CLM COADA DIN LEMN PT. MOP SI MATURA/ 1 BUC/ 50 BAX 1 50 BUC 50 2.08 104.00 DOM750 DETARTRANT DOMESTOS 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 20 BAX 1 20 BUC 20 9.98 199.60 MISTER1 DETERGENT PARDOSELI MR. PROPER 1 LITRU/1 BUC/ 12 BAX 1 12 BUC 6 12.98 77.88 OWCS40 ODORIZANT WC SOLID KOLORADO 40GR/ 1 SET/ 12 BAX 1 12 BUC 24 2.13 51.12 PCT500 PRAF DE CURATAT TUB QWIX 500GR/ 1 BUC/ 24 BAX 1 24 BUC 48 3.00 144.00 SM120 SACI NEGRI 120 L/ 10 SACI-ROLA/ 25 BAX 10 25 ROLA 50 3.61 180.50 SM240 SACI NEGRI 240 L/ 10 SACI-ROLA/ 10 BAX 10 10 ROLA 50 7.48 374.00 SMN351 SACI NEGRI 35 L/ 15 SACI-ROLA/ 50 BAX 15 50 ROLA 100 2.11 211.00
